"KING" / "UNIKA" TUNGSTEN CARBIDE HAMMER DRILLS - Japan
NO. S 95-1 "KING" HEXAGON SHANK
HAMMER DRILL BIT FOR MAKITA
AND HITACHI
"UNIKA" HEXAGON SHANK
HAMMER DRILL BIT FOR MAKITA
AND HITACHI
NO. S 95-2
250
* Discontinued sizes
Dia. Flute
Item No. Size O.L. Lgth Packing Price
(mm) (mm) (mm) (pcs/box) (pc)
 095-02-CDBH170 17.0 280 162 6
 095-02-CDBH170VL 17.0 505 387 1
 095-02-CDBH180 18.0 280 162 6
 095-02-CDBH180VL 18.0 505 387 1
 095-02-CDBH190 19.0 280 162 6
 095-02-CDBH220 22.0 280 162 6
 095-02-CDBH280L 28.0 420 300 1
 095-02-CDBH400 40.0 280 155 2
 095-02-CDBH400VL 40.0 505 380 1
Dia. Flute
Item No. Size O.L. Lgth Packing Price
(mm) (mm) (mm) (pcs/box) (pc)
 095-01-CDBH100 * 10.0 280 160 10
 095-01-CDBH100L * 10.0 420 300 10
 095-01-CDBH120 12.0 280 160 10
 095-01-CDBH120L * 12.0 420 300 10
 095-01-CDBH127 * 12.7 280 160 10
 095-01-CDBH127L * 12.7 420 300 10
 095-01-CDBH130 13.0 280 160 10
 095-01-CDBH130L * 13.0 420 300 10
 095-01-CDBH140 14.0 280 160 10
 095-01-CDBH145 * 14.5 280 160 10
 095-01-CDBH145L * 14.5 420 300 10
 095-01-CDBH150 * 15.0 280 160 10
 095-01-CDBH150L * 15.0 420 300 10
 095-01-CDBH155 * 15.5 280 160 10
 095-01-CDBH155L * 15.5 420 300 10
 095-01-CDBH160 16.0 280 160 10
 095-01-CDBH160L * 16.0 420 300 10
 095-01-CDBH160VL 16.0 505 385 10
 095-01-CDBH170 * 17.0 280 160 10
 095-01-CDBH170L * 17.0 420 300 10
 095-01-CDBH170VL * 17.0 505 385 10
 095-01-CDBH175L * 17.5 420 300 10
 095-01-CDBH175VL * 17.5 505 385 10
 095-01-CDBH180 18.0 280 160 10
 095-01-CDBH180L * 18.0 420 300 10
 095-01-CDBH190 19.0 280 160 10
 095-01-CDBH190L * 19.0 420 300 10
 095-01-CDBH190VL * 19.0 505 385 10
 095-01-CDBH200 20.0 280 160 10
 095-01-CDBH200L * 20.0 420 300 10
 095-01-CDBH205 * 20.5 280 160 10
 095-01-CDBH205L * 20.5 420 300 10
 095-01-CDBH220 22.0 280 160 10
 095-01-CDBH220L 22.0 420 300 10
 095-01-CDBH220VL * 22.0 505 385 10
 095-01-CDBH230 23.0 280 160 10
 095-01-CDBH250 25.0 280 160 10
 095-01-CDBH250VL * 25.0 505 385 10
 095-01-CDBH260 26.0 280 160 10
 095-01-CDBH280 28.0 280 160 6
 095-01-CDBH280VL 28.0 505 385 6
 095-01-CDBH300 30.0 280 160 6
 095-01-CDBH300VL 30.0 505 385 6
 095-01-CDBH320 32.0 280 160 6
 095-01-CDBH320L 32.0 420 300 6
 095-01-CDBH320VL 32.0 505 385 6
 095-01-CDBH350 35.0 280 160 6
 095-01-CDBH350L 35.0 420 300 6
 095-01-CDBH380 38.0 280 160 3
 095-01-CDBH380L 38.0 420 300 3
 095-01-CDBH380VL 38.0 505 385 3